
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904016 MILLET CHRISTOPHER (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906252 JOURNET ELIE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

07119025 MUZARD BASTIEN (CHAGNY PETANQUE)
07118898 DUREUIL FLAVIAN (CHAGNY PETANQUE)
  ()

03903679 FAIVRE LUCIEN (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
07109931 CRETENET PASCAL (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  () G - P

03905697 GREMERET SIMONE (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901007 BINDA JEAN (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906451 CANIOTTI CÉDRIC (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03902184 POMMIER PATRICE (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902260 MOINE HERVÉ (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

03905640 OGLIOTTI ALINE (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
  ()

02102813 LACHAISE JEAN (PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02122819 ROSAND KÉVIN (PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
  () G - P

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905909 GLAB DYLAN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07005393 PETIGNY BENJAMIN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

02123244 ISARTE THIERRY (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02119879 BOISSELET ALEXANDRE (COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

07100833 CORDELIER FABIEN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (CELLOIS PET)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
  () P - G

02124073 HERBILLON ARNAUD (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
02124250 JOBARD MARCELIN (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
  ()

03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
09212011 MAILLARD FRANCK (Petanque Victor Hugo)
  () P - G

02103754 GOUTTE JOEL (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
211572 LASHLEY DAVID (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901642 GONCALVES MICKAËL (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906437 PITON KÉVIN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905976 LAMARD MICKAEL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906632 FAVRE NICOLAS (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

02103781 DANDELOT JEAN CLAUDE (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
02124678 DANDELOT FRÉDÉRIC (JOYEUSE PETANQUE AUXONNAISE)
  ()

02501922 BELOT PATRICK (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  () P - G

04218831 AUGEREAU MICHEL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00101021 LEJEUNE SANDRINE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03902061 JACOUTOT JEAN (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905543 GAUTHIER DENIS (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03907598 CHATOT CHRISTOPHE (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
07116322 OUDET HERVÉ (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

02121210 BENEDETTO ANTHONY (COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02124392 BENEDETTO ROMAIN (COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
  ()

03902380 PETIT PASCAL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  () G - P

07000706 ATTARD HERVÉ (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
03903576 LAURENT FABRICE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  ()

07102733 DEMONT FRANCK (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  () P - G

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02503179 ROCHETEAU VINCENT (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03905507 DUVERNET PASCAL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906332 CERVILLA MEDHY (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

1er Tour (1)'2012_08_18_Dole



03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02503179 ROCHETEAU VINCENT (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

Office

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07005393 PETIGNY BENJAMIN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (CELLOIS PET)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
  ()

Office

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

Office

03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
09212011 MAILLARD FRANCK (Petanque Victor Hugo)
  ()

Office

07102733 DEMONT FRANCK (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

Office

07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906252 JOURNET ELIE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

02121210 BENEDETTO ANTHONY (COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02124392 BENEDETTO ROMAIN (COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
  ()

Office

02501922 BELOT PATRICK (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

Office

03905640 OGLIOTTI ALINE (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
  ()

Office

02119879 BOISSELET ALEXANDRE (COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

03902061 JACOUTOT JEAN (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905543 GAUTHIER DENIS (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

Office

07119025 MUZARD BASTIEN (CHAGNY PETANQUE)
07118898 DUREUIL FLAVIAN (CHAGNY PETANQUE)
  ()

Office

03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

07002152 MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906437 PITON KÉVIN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03906519 ALVES JONATHAN (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906451 CANIOTTI CÉDRIC (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

04218831 AUGEREAU MICHEL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

Cadrage (1)'2012_08_18_Dole



1/8 de Finale '2012_08_18_Dole

07102733 DEMONT FRANCK (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

13 - 7

02119879 BOISSELET ALEXANDRE (COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906252 JOURNET ELIE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 5

07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (CELLOIS PET)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
  ()

03905640 OGLIOTTI ALINE (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
03900769 SAILLARD VANESSA (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
  ()

13 - 12

07119025 MUZARD BASTIEN (CHAGNY PETANQUE)
07118898 DUREUIL FLAVIAN (CHAGNY PETANQUE)
  ()

03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
09212011 MAILLARD FRANCK (Petanque Victor Hugo)
  ()

10 - 13

03902061 JACOUTOT JEAN (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905543 GAUTHIER DENIS (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02121210 BENEDETTO ANTHONY (COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02124392 BENEDETTO ROMAIN (COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
  ()

4 - 13

03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02503179 ROCHETEAU VINCENT (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02501922 BELOT PATRICK (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

9 - 13

02100626 ZIMA JEAN-CHRISTOPHE (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02122035 ZIMA STEVEN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

8 - 13

03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
07005393 PETIGNY BENJAMIN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

04218831 AUGEREAU MICHEL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

10 - 13

1/4 de Finale 

02121210 BENEDETTO ANTHONY (COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02124392 BENEDETTO ROMAIN (COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
  ()

07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (CELLOIS PET)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
  ()

12 - 13

07102733 DEMONT FRANCK (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

04218831 AUGEREAU MICHEL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03904389 GUYON CLAUDE (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

13 - 11

02119879 BOISSELET ALEXANDRE (COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903333 BARCELO ALAIN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 8

03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
09212011 MAILLARD FRANCK (Petanque Victor Hugo)
  ()

02501922 BELOT PATRICK (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

13 - 6

1/2 Finale 

03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
09212011 MAILLARD FRANCK (Petanque Victor Hugo)
  ()

07102733 DEMONT FRANCK (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

5 - 13

07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (CELLOIS PET)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (PETANQUE DAMPIERROISE)
  ()

02119879 BOISSELET ALEXANDRE (COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

11 - 13

Finale

07102733 DEMONT FRANCK (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

02119879 BOISSELET ALEXANDRE (COCHONNET GENLISSIEN)
02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 8


